Gstar 555 Series
MICRO GRAIN CARBIDE END MILLS - Unequal Square Type
E P S F D 4
EPSSD4
WIN5TAF
mm
Ism
TOP M TiA/N Jm
d Tolerance
0 § 1 2 0 ~ -0.02
0 > 12 0 - -0.03
Bright Finishing (iSHSt) o Finishing (ftft) ©
Semi-Fin ishing (cpift) o
Roughing St) X
EPSFD404000T 4 10 50 4 4
EPSSD405000T 5 13 50 6 4
EPSSD406000T 6 13 50 6 4
EPSSD408000T 8 16 60 8
- B B j B J EPSSD410000T 10 20 75 10 4
EPSSD412000T 12 24 75 12 • • • •
EPSSD414000T 14 28 75 14 4
EPSSD416000T 16 30 100 16 4
DRKING woi
MATERIAL
Vc
DIAMETER